GONIO BEARINGSGONIO GONIO
Full stainless steel precision curved guides for smooth and repeatable
arc motion. Compact cross roller Gonio Bearings engineered for high-
accuracy angular positioning in optical, metrology and semiconductor
applications.
PRECISION ANGULAR MOTION IN A COMPACT FORM
PM Gonio Bearings are stainless steel precision-ground curved guides
equipped with cross roller cages, delivering true arc motion with a fixed

Number of
rollers
Roller
diameter
A R R1 R2 c1 c2 C1 C2 B E f g h m r p a
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
RGBF-2050-70-SS
±50
10
2 50
70 67 73 72.5 64.5 7.5 7.5
15 7.1
6.25 12.5
2.5 M2.5 4 3
1.5
RGBF-2050-87-SS 87 84 89.5 89.5 81.5 7.5 7.5
RGBF-2050-103-SS 103 100 106 105.5 97.5 7.5 8
5.5 13 1.4
RGBF-2050-120-SS 9 120 117 123 122.5 114.5 7.5 8
RGBF-3070-85-SS
±100
10
3
70
85 81 89 89.5 75.5 14 12.5
18 8.45
12.5 15 3 M3 7 3.5
1.8
RGBF-3070-110-SS 110 106 114 114.5 100.5 12.8 12.5
1.6RGBF-3100-125-SS 16
100
125 121 129 129.5 110.5 17.5 18
12.5 15 3 M3 7 3.5
RGBF-3100-160-SS 14 160 156 164 164.5 145.5 15 18